© 2022, Global Foxcom. All rights reserved. Other trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.
All specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Rev 01/ May 2022
Mini GNSS Repeater
Features
 GNSS Repeater module support for
GPS, Glonass, Galileo and Beidou
 Compact, lightweight, easy to install
and operate

US Sales Office, 1315 Outlet Center Drive, Smithfield, North Carolina 27577. Tel: +1 609-228-8106 / Cell: +1 609-865-5965
www.foxcom.com | sales@foxcom.com
Ordering Information
Mini GNSS Repeater
Outdoor Antenna Options
FOXANT-R-R-155-161-TF-4-01 High Gain GNSS Active receive antenna, Gain >4dBi 1559-1610 RHCP Outdoor-
rated antenna with built in high gain 40dB LNA and band pass immunity filter.
Support for GPS L1, BeiDou B1, Galileo E1, GLONASS L1 and SBAS. Supplied
with mounting Bracket. TNC Female RF Connector. (PN:4700023)
FOXANT-R-R-121-161-TF-4-01 High Gain GNSS Active receive antenna, Gain >4dBi 1215-1610 RHCP Outdoor-
rated antenna with built in high gain 40dB LNA and band pass immunity filter.
Support for GPS L1/L2, GLONASS G1/G2, Galileo E1, BeiDou B1, and SBAS
(WAAS, EGNOS & MSAS). Supplied with mounting Bracket. TNC Female RF
Connector. (PN:4700027)
FOXANT-R-R-116-161-TF-4-01 High Gain GNSS Active receive antenna, Gain >4dBi 1164-1610 RHCP Outdoor-
rated antenna with built in high gain 40dB LNA and band pass immunity filter.
Support for GPS L1/L2/L5, GLONASS G1/G2/G3, BeiDou B1/B2, Galileo
E1/E5a+b, Supplied with mounting Bracket. TNC Female RF Connector.
(PN:4700024)
Indoor Antenna Options
FOXANT-R-D-155-161-TF-0-00 GNSS Passive Omni antenna, Gain >4dBi 1559-1610 RHCP for Transmit &
Receive. Iridium, GPS L1, GLONASS G1, Galileo E1 and BeiDou B1, Supplied
with mounting Bracket. TNC Female RF Connector. (PN:4700038)
FOXANT-R-D-116-161-TF-0-00 GNSS/Iridium Passive Omni antenna, Gain >4dBi 1164-1610 RHCP for
Transmit & Receive. Support for Iridium, GPS L1/L2/L5, GLONASS G1/G2/G3,
BeiDou B1/B2, Galileo E1/E5a+b, Supplied with mounting bracket. TNC Female
RF Connector. (PN:4700025)
FOXANT-R-D-152-166-TF-0-04 Hangar optimized GNSS/Iridium/Inmarsat Passive Directional antenna, Gain
>9.7dBi, 1525-1660 RHCP Transmit & Receive. Support for Iridium, GPS L1,
BeiDou B1, Galileo E1 and GLONASS L1. Supplied with mounting bracket. TNC
Female RF Connector. (PN:4700010)
MGNNS-R-30-DZ-04-TF (P/N:8587137) Mini GNSS Repeater, support for GPS L1/L2/L5, GLONASS